422000153532

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer;					

Office Use Only



500399356275

12/28/22--01014--028 **25.80

2623 31 Y -3 PH 3: 01

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: BATGI	RLS GENERAL SERVICES	LLC	
DOCUMENT NU	MBER:		
The enclosed Notic	e of Limited Liability C	Company Dissolution and	fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning	this matter to the following	ng:
DARLENE TOTES			
	(Name of C	Contact Person)	
BATGIRL GENERAL	SERVICES LLC		
	(Firm	/Company)	
2317 FAWN DRIVE			
	(Ad	ldress)	
LOXAHATCHEE FLO	ORIDA 33470		
	(City/Stat	e and Zip Code)	
For further informa	tion concerning this matt	er, please call:	
DARLENE TOSTES		at (516	9730
(Name o	f Contact Person)		Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amour	nt:	
■\$25 Filing Fee	☐\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Street Addres Registration S Division of Co The Centre of	ection orporations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314



March 9, 2023

DARLENE TOTES 2317 FAWN DRIVE LOXAHATCHEE, FL 33470

SUBJECT: BATGIRLS GENERAL SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L22000153532

We have received your document for BATGIRLS GENERAL SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The limited liability company must complete and submit a Voluntary Dissolution along with the attached Notice of Dissolution in order to dissolve a Florida limited liability company on our records. The fee to file both the Voluntary Dissolution and Notice of Dissolution is \$25.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 223A00005557

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2023 # Y -3 PM 3: 01

١.	The name of a limited liability company is
	Batgirls Coneral Sarvices 22 SEE. FL
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on $03-30-22$ and assigned
	document number <u>L22000/53532</u>
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 12-21-22 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	Never started
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
	activities and affairs:
	Dulene Tostes
	2317 Fawn Drive
	Loria hatther Il 33470
ó. ab	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed ove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
1	Mir Daviene Tostes
1	Signature Printed Name
1	FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limite	d Liability Company:		<u>_</u>	
Document num	ber of Limited Liability Company is: L22000153532			
	ion was:			
Description of i	nformation that must be included in a written claim:			
CLEANING CO	MPANY CLOSED / NO CLAIMS ASSOCIATED WITH BUSINESS	<u> </u>		
			67	
		·. ·	ڊ., <u>؛</u> -	· .
			ယ်	<u></u>
Mailing address	where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporatio	(STES)	PH 3:	O
Trialing data each	2317 FAWN DRIVE	FLATE	3: 01	
	LOXAHATCHEE FLORIDA 33470	<u> </u>		
		_		
		_		
	the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to hin 4 years after the filing of this notice.	o enforc	e the c	:laim is
	$ \Omega$ -		4	
DARLENE TOS	TES	<u></u>		
	Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person	n Filing		